Creative, Clever, Cool
Copyright ©2007 3C-Link Technologies Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
3CP-153L1SN-LX
155Mbps SFP Bi-Directional Transceiver, 20km Reach
1550nm TX / 1310 nm RX
Features
 Up to 155Mbps data-rate

Copyright ©2007 3C-Link Technologies Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
3CP-153S1SN-LX 1550nm, 155Mbps, SC, 20km,  0°C~+70°C
3CP-153S1SD-LX 1550nm, 155Mbps, SC, 20km,  0°C~+70°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
3CP-153L1SN-LX 1550nm, 155Mbps, LC, 20km,  0°C~+70°C
3CP-153L1SD-LX 1550nm, 155Mbps, LC, 20km,  0°C~+70°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
Specifications are subject to change without notice. It is a registered trademark of 3C-LINK Technology Co., Ltd. Other brands and
product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. No part of the specifications can reproduced in any
form or by any means or used to make any derivative such as translation, transformation, or adaptation without permission from
3C-LINK Technology Co., Ltd.